
   

 

 
 

   

 

Name Governor Type Term From Term To Roles Email 

Dr Martin Aylett Community 
 

29 Sep 2016 28 Sep 2020  m.aylett@consortiumacademy.org 

Miss Susie Collins Academy Head 
 

n/a n/a  head@wvpschools.org 

Mrs Heather Lee Community  
 

29 Sep 2016 28 Sep 2020 Vice Chair h.lee@wvpschools.org 

Mrs Avril Mattocks Parent  
 

 

29 Nov 2016 28 Nov 2020 Chair chair@wvpschools.org 

Mr Sam Norfolk Staff  
 

 

29 Oct 2019 28 Oct 2023  s.norfolk@wvpschools.org 

Rachel Pedder-Smith Parent  
 

 

22 Feb 2018 21 Feb 2022  r.pedder-smith@wvpschools.org 

Dr Margaret Sillis Community  
 

29 Sep 2016 28 Sep 2020 Health & Safety 
Safeguarding 

m.sillis@consortiumacademy.org 
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